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Day Date Time Subject Paper 

Wednesday 02.08.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm Hindi-I/ Sanskrit-I Paper-V,VI, VII (Opt.) 

Friday 04.08.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm History-I Paper-V,VI, VII (Opt.) 

Saturday 05.08.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm English-I Paper-V,VI, VII (Opt.) 

Tuesday 08.08.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm Hindi-II/ Sanskrit-II Paper-V,VI, VII (Opt.) 

Thursday 10.08.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm English-II Paper-V,VI, VII (Opt.) 

Friday 11.08.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm History-II Paper-V,VI, VII (Opt.) 

Monday 14.08.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm Political Science-I Paper-V,VI, VII (Opt.) 

Thursday 17.08.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm Geography –I Paper-V,VI, VII (Opt.) 

Monday 21.08.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm Political Science- II Paper-V,VI, VII (Opt.) 

Wednesday 23.08.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm Geography –II Paper-V,VI, VII (Opt.) 

Tuesday 29.08.2017 03:00 pm to 05:00 pm Gen. English(Compulsory)* Paper -I 

Friday 01.09.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm Childhood and Growing Up Paper -II 

Monday 04.09.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm 
Contemporary India and 

Education 
Paper -III 

Wednesday 06.09.2017 03:00 pm to 06:00 pm 
Instructional System & 

Educational Evaluation 
Paper -VIII 

 

Note :  1.    No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order  of question papers. 

2.  Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre Superintendent 

concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date of examination of the paper 

concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained. 
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